Contemporary FUSION®
30
Product code Description
RHR3600WO Fusion Handrail
SBR3600WO Fusion Baserail
RHR750WO Fusion Newel
MMGPR4 Fusion Rake Glass
Panel x4

4200 x 55 x 27
1
Product code
Size (mm)
Pack qty
Pine
Beech
Contemporary FUSION®
Fusion Walnut with glass
panels and brushed
nickel connectors.
39
Newel bases
Pack
Product code Size (mm) qty
WTNB510 510 x 90 x 90 1
WTNB700 700 x 90 x 90 1
WTNB915 915 x 90 x 90 1
WTNB1375 1375 x 90 x 90 1
WTNB2000 2000 x 90 x 90 1
WTNB2850 2850 x 90 x 90 1
Pack
Product code Size (mm) qty
NB510/90P 510 x 90 x 90 1
NB510/90P 510 x 90 x 43 1
NB700/90P 700 x 90 x 90 1
NB915/90P 915 x 90 x 90 1
NB1375/90P 1375 x 90 x 90 1
NB2000/90P 2000 x 90 x 90 1
NB2850/90P 2850 x 90 x 90 1
Pack
Product code Size (mm) qty
WONB510 510 x 90 x 90 1
WONB510 510 x 90 x 43 1
WONB700 700 x 90 x 90 1
WONB915 915 x 90 x 90 1
WONB1375 1375 x 90 x 90 1
WONB2000 2000 x 90 x 90 1
WONB2850 2850 x 90 x 90 1
Pack
Product code Size (mm) qty
NB510/90Q 510 x 90 x 90 1
NB510/90Q 510 x 90 x 43 1